K. S. LITE TM           ISO 9001,  EN ISO 9001,  BS EN ISO 9001 & MS ISO 9001
      Certificate No : 403319
Modular Recessed Vandal-Resistant Luminaire
This is  a  high efficiency recessed luminaire. The high efficiency  parabolic  reflector provides a  batwing light
distribution  and  permits  extended  spacing between  luminaires  without loss of uniforminity.The  reflector is
framed to the Vandal-Resistant clear polycarbonate diffuser with tamper-resistant security screws.
Model : KMR / AR 240 / VR
Technical Data
Construction : In heavy gauge steel sheet and fully pre-treated.
Painwork : High grade white polyester powder coated high reflector reflector finish.
Louvre : Pure silver parabolic louvre with 16 nos of chrismas tree profile cross plate.
Mechanical Mounting : Wood ceiling or plaster ceiling.
Light Source : Fluorescent lamp 2 x 36W
Ballast : 6W extra low loss with 2 amp fused terminal block.  ( 240V 50Hz )
Diffuser : Vandal-resistant clear polycarbonate. ( 4.5mm thickness )
Opening Dimension : 328mm Width x 1,230mm Length
Key Features : Vandal-resistant.
: Tamper-resistant security screws, require special key.
Applications : Mental Hospital and Prison.
Ordering Code
Example  :  KMR/AR240 / VR
Fittings can be supplied in other dimensions if required. All specification and
designs shown in this catalogue are subject to change  without prior  notice.
Manufacturer : Kohsun ( M ) Sdn.Bhd. No. 11, Jalan BK1/11, Kinrara Industrial Park, Bandar Kinrara, Batu 6 1/2, Jalan Puchong, S 4
47100 Puchong, Selangor Darul Ehsan, Malaysia.  Tel : 603-5751662 ( H/L ) Fax : 603-5753006  Email : kslite@gmail.com Rev. A